

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BF-X01611-7709159761	Requested Date: 04/06/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	REGINALD T WARD	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	2306 BURNTWOOD DR	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	e: EAST STROUDSBURG, PA	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Stroud Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Stroud Township Department of Zoning Payable:1211 North Fifth Street Stroudsburg, PA 18360

Business# 570-421-3362

PERMITS Per Stroud Township Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: Stroud Township Building Department Payable:1211 North Fifth Street Stroudsburg, PA 18360

Business# 570-421-3362

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Stroud Township Tax Collector there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Stroud Township Tax Collector

Payable:1211 North Fifth Street Stroudsburg, PA 18360

Business# 570-421-3362

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES

WATER & SEWER Account#: NA

Status: Pvt and Non Lienable

Amount: NA Due Date: NA Payment Status: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Community Utilities of Pennsylvania

Payable Address: 503 Hallet Rd, East Stroudsburg, PA 18301.

Business#: 800-638-0262.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION

NEEDED

GARBAGE

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN